May 03 2024 (08:51) India Rail Info

KakinadaTown - Tirupati Special/07235x - Exp - SCR
EE/Eluru to GDR/Gudur Junction
5h 48m - 353 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CCT  |Kakinada Town Junction 22:50 0 |1 0 37 |5 SCR
2 SLO Samalkot Junction 23:10 23:12 2m (0 |1 12 |70 |17 |SCR
3 |RY Rajahmundry 23:55 23:57 2m (0 |1 63 |66 (14 |SCR
4 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 00:35 00:37 2m (0 (2 |104 |67 |12 |SCR
5 |EE Eluru 01:20 01:22 2m |0 |2 |152 |41 |13 |SCR
6 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 02:50 03:00 10m |0 |2 |212 |42 |19 |SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 03:45 03:47 2m (0 |2 243 |79 |11 [SCR
8 |OGL |Ongole 05:08 05:10 2m (3 (2 |350 |88 (8 |SCR
9 |NLR |Nellore 06:30 06:32 2m |3 |2 |467 |61 |18 |SCR
10 |GDR |Gudur junction 07:10 07:12 2m [0 (2 |505 |62 (19 |SCR
11 |KHT  |Sri Kalahasti 08:10 08:12 2m |0 |2 |565 |42 |70 |SCR
12 |RU Renigunta junction 08:45 08:50 5m |0 |2 589 |15 [115 |SCR
13 |TPTY |Tirupati 09:30 0 |2 |598 |- 163 [SCR

May 03 2024 (08:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




